Date

07/08/
16

07/09/
16
07/10/
16

07/10/
16

07/11/
16

07/12/
16

07/13/
16

Time

4:30 PM EDT
4:30 PM EDT
10:30 AM
EDT
4:30 PM EDT
4:30 PM EDT
11:30 AM

EDT
5:15 PM EDT

F§B

Games for WWBA 17U

Last Updated on April 27, 2024

Away Team

East Cobb Colt 45s 15U
Jacksonville Warriors Easton
Upstate Mavericks ST
Knights Baseball 16U
Mid-Atlantic Red Sox 16U West
212 A's

CBA Bulldogs

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

WWBA 17U

WWBA 17U

WWBA 17U

WWBA 17U

WWBA 17U

WWBA 17U

WWBA 17U

Hom
e
Scor
e

Result

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



