

Games for WWBA 17U Last Updated on April 27, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
07/08/ 16	4:30 PM EDT	East Cobb Colt 45s 15U		WWBA 17U		Unscored
07/09/ 16	4:30 PM EDT	Jacksonville Warriors Easton		WWBA 17U		Unscored
07/10/ 16	10:30 AM EDT	Upstate Mavericks ST		WWBA 17U		Unscored
07/10/ 16	4:30 PM EDT	Knights Baseball 16U		WWBA 17U		Unscored
07/11/ 16	4:30 PM EDT	Mid-Atlantic Red Sox 16U West		WWBA 17U		Unscored
07/12/ 16	11:30 AM EDT	212 A's		WWBA 17U		Unscored
07/13/ 16	5:15 PM EDT	CBA Bulldogs		WWBA 17U		Unscored